
FREE 

Workshops 

 Protect the value of your home by keeping it maintained 

 Learn routine maintenance for your home 

 Learn when it’s wise to call a professional to fix a problem 

       FREE Workshop Dates & Times    
Tuesday  January 14, 2014   6:30 - 8:30 PM 

Thursday       February 13, 2014   6:30 - 8:30 PM 

Saturday  March 15, 2014    10:00 AM - 12:00 

Tuesday  April 15, 2014    6:30 - 8:30 PM 

Thursday  May 15, 2014     6:30 - 8:30 PM 

Saturday  June 14, 2014      10:00 AM - 12:00  

Tuesday  July 15, 2014         6:30 - 8:30PM 

Thursday  August 14, 2014    6:30 - 8:30 PM 

Saturday  September 13, 2014   10:00 AM-12:00 

Tuesday  October 14, 2014   6:30 - 8:30 PM 

Thursday  November 13, 2014   6:30 - 8:30 PM 

Saturday  December 13, 2014   10:00 AM - 12:00 

 To Register 

Contact Julia Gemuend at Habitat  

Phone: 734-677-1558 x117 

E-mail: julia@h4h.org 

Sponsored by Washtenaw Housing Education Partners (WHEP) 

2014 Basics of Home 

Maintenance Workshops 

Workshop Location 

Habitat for Humanity of Huron Valley 

170 Aprill Drive 

Ann Arbor, MI 48103 

Ann Arbor 
Housing 

Commission 


